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ML-199, 200, 201, 203, 208, 213

ML17-09, ML17-10

Maverick Zone

ML-207 Re-entered 2018

 

  ML-202, 210, 211, 212, ML17-11  

                                   

ML-204, 205, 206

Goose Zone

Maverick East Zone

Maverick South

ML18-07
ML18-08:

2.069% U3O8 over 3.5m

ML18-09:

1.014% eU3O8 over 6.3m 

incl. 3.065% eU3O8 over 1.8m

ML18-06

ML18-12

ML18-11

ML18-14:

0.561% U3O8 over 15.2m

incl. 1.564% U3O8 over 5.0m

incl. 3.109% U3O8 over 1.8m

ML18-15:

1.334% U3O8 over 7.8m

incl. 2.907% U3O8 over 1.5m
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